
TOWNSHIP OF GREEN 
OPEN SPACE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 
 
At the Reorganization Meeting held on Wednesday, January 7, 2026, the Township of Green 
Open Space Advisory Committee scheduled the following meeting dates for the year 2026 
beginning at 7:00 p.m.  The meetings will be held at the Municipal Building, 150 Kennedy Road, 
Tranquility, NJ  07879. 
 

Wednesday, February 4 

Wednesday, March 4 

Wednesday, April 1 

Wednesday, May 6 

Wednesday, June 3 

Wednesday, October 7 

Wednesday, November 4 

Wednesday, December 2 

     Wednesday, January 6, 2027 

There are no meetings scheduled for July, August or September. 

       
 

Patty DeClesis 
      Secretary, Open Space Advisory Committee 


